
 
in CANADAbuilt RIGHT...

Merchandise in blister package or the 
12 piece pre-assembled counter display:

The addition of a dual ended, reversible nut-driving shank 
makes this Picquic ideal for plumbers, refrigeration technicians, 
appliance and HVAC technicians, among many other trades. 
Available only in electric blue. 

Four bit assortments to choose from, including both 
Canadian and American standard bit assortments, as
well as each offered with a Schrader valve bit.

Please note: Canadian packs are English and French; American packs are English and Spanish. 
All products can be sold to all countries.
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Canadian bit assortment

Colour
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Packaging
Blister pack
Blister pack
Bulk display
Bulk display

Item #
98880
98882
98880B
98882B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
12/120
12/120
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American bit assortment

Custom logo Picquics are offered for orders of 48 or more of a particular model. We'll make 
an individualized print plate and apply your logo in durable epoxy ink to create a bold, long
lasting impression. Enjoy enhanced word-of-mouth sales, or use branded Picquics as gifts 
for customers or employees. Inquire for details. 

Custom Picquic drivers

Go to: - Combination packs that include this product.
- Download logos and photographs of this product.

T: 1-604-261-3766 or 1-877-999-7697
F: 1-604-261-2740 or 1-800-789-0222
E: service@picquic.com or orders@picquic.com

 EST. 1988

The Picquic for every trade
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Colour
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Packaging
Blister pack
Blister pack
Bulk display
Bulk display

Item #
98881
98883
98881B
98883B

Ctn/MC
12/120
12/120
12/120
12/120

Schrader valves are used on many refrigeration and air conditioning systems and by plumbers for 
pressure testing. The Schrader valve is also used as a bleeding and test port on the fuel rail of some 
fuel injected engines as well as on automotive, motorcycle and bicycle tires and air shock absorbers. 

Schrader bit

Schrader bit Schrader bit

Schrader bit

5/16" 1/4"
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Picquic is a Registered Trademark; TM/MC are trademarks, (©1988-2018 all rights reserved) of Picquic Tool Company Inc. 
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