



The Picquic for every trade

The addition of a dual ended, reversible nut-driving shank makes this Picquic ideal for plumbers, refrigeration technicians, appliance and HVAC technicians, among many other trades. Available only in electric blue.



Merchandise in blister package or the 12 piece pre-assembled counter display:



Four bit assortments to choose from, including both Canadian and American standard bit assortments, as well as each offered with a Schrader valve bit.

Schrader valves are used on many refrigeration and air conditioning systems and by plumbers for pressure testing. The Schrader valve is also used as a bleeding and test port on the fuel rail of some fuel injected engines as well as on automotive, motorcycle and bicycle tires and air shock absorbers.

Canadian bit assortment



Item #	Colour	Packaging	Ctn/MC
98880	Blue	Blister pack	12/120
98882	Blue Schrader bit	Blister pack	12/120
98880B	Blue	Bulk display	12/120
98882B	Blue Schrader bit	Bulk display	12/120

American bit assortment



	Item #	Colour		Packaging	Ctn/MC
	98881	Blue		Blister pack	12/120
	98883	Blue	Schrader bit	Blister pack	12/120
	98881B	Blue		Bulk display	12/120
	98883B	Blue	Schrader bit	Bulk display	12/120

Please note: Canadian packs are English and French; American packs are English and Spanish. All products can be sold to all countries.



Custom Picquic drivers

Custom logo Picquics are offered for orders of 48 or more of a particular model. We'll make an individualized print plate and apply your logo in durable epoxy ink to create a bold, long lasting impression. Enjoy enhanced word-of-mouth sales, or use branded Picquics as gifts for customers or employees. Inquire for details.

- Go to: Combination packs that include this product.
 - Download logos and photographs of this product.



T: 1-604-261-3766 or 1-877-999-7697

F: 1-604-261-2740 or 1-800-789-0222

E: service@picquic.com or orders@picquic.com